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Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

CZ
TT
TV

4
1

15

3
1

17

 
 

113%

2
1

14

1
1

15

 
 

107%

1
0

11

2
0

10

 
 

91%

5
1

19

2
1

21

 
 

111%

12
3

59

8
3

63

67%
 

107%
Civil and Trusts Total 20 21 105% 17 17 100% 12 12 100% 25 24 96% 74 74 100%

Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

JA
MI

0
204

0
202

 
99%

0
250

0
237

 
95%

0
261

0
263

 
101%

0
226

0
226

 
100%

0
941

0
928

 
99%

Admissions Total 204 202 99% 250 237 95% 261 263 101% 226 226 100% 941 928 99%

Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

CA
CY
DD
GA
GL
GM
LG
PO

59
11
42
77
0

49
6
4

54
9

41
74
0

51
4
4

92%
82%
98%
96%

 
104%

 
 

61
13
25
96
1

69
12
6

63
15
24
94
1

65
13
5

103%
115%
96%
98%

 
94%

108%
 

67
10
58
94
0

59
7
7

61
8

55
98
0

58
8
7

91%
80%
95%

104%
 

98%
 
 

61
10
56
83
2

57
7

12

67
12
58
85
2

60
7

11

110%
120%
104%
102%

 
105%

 
92%

248
44

181
350

3
234

32
29

245
44

178
351

3
234

32
27

99%
100%

98%
100%

 
100%
100%

93%
Guardian/Conservatorships Total 248 237 96% 283 280 99% 302 295 98% 288 302 105% 1,121 1,114 99%

P23 - Eaton County Clearance Rates
Year
Case Type Code

2016
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2017
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2018
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

2019
In

 
Out

 
Clearance Rate
 

Total
In Out Clearance Rate

DA
DE
DH
PE

0
176

0
39

0
172

0
39

 
98%

 
100%

0
207

0
33

0
208

0
32

 
100%

 
97%

2
183

0
35

1
181

0
35

 
99%

 
100%

1
231

1
33

1
229

1
33

 
99%

 
100%

3
797

1
140

2
790

1
139

 
99%

 
99%

Estates Total 215 211 98% 240 240 100% 220 217 99% 266 264 99% 941 932 99%

2016-2019 PROBATE COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total       




